
ESF 1 Transportation Jim Walker jwalker2@dot.state.nv.us

IT Contact Chris Joncas cjoncas@dot.state.nv.us 

Anita Bush abush@dot.state.nv.us  

ESF 2 Telecommunications Jerry Nelson jjnelson@admin.nv.gov

IT Contact Ken Adams link@admin.nv.gov

Pat Sheehan pmsheehan@admin.nv.gov

Ken Ballew kballew@admin.nv.gov

Susan Porter sporter@admin.nv.gov

George Hollingsworth GEHollingsworth@admin.nv.gov

Dennis McHugh dmchugh@admin.nv.gov

ESF 3 Public Works

Gus Nunez gnunez@admin.nv.gov 

Tom Federici tfederici@admin.nv.gov

Ted Hendricks thendricks@admin.nv.gov

ESF 4 Firefighting Mike Klug mklug@forestry.nv.gov

Mary Wilde mwilde@forestry.nv.gov

Rose Henderson rhenderson@forestry.nv.gov

ESF 6 Mass Care

ESF 7 Purchasing 
Gail Burchett

gburchett@admin.nv.gov

IT Contact Colleen Janes cjanes@admin.nv.gov

Marcy Troescher mtroescher@admin.nv.gov

Christine McElroy cmcelroy@admin.nv.gov
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Nancy Feser nfeser@admin.nv.gov

ESF 8 Public Health & Medical NSHD/PHP Duty Officer

Emergency Prepardness Amos Hollar ahollar@health.nv.gov

Emergency Medical Systems Richard Fenlason rfenlason@health.nv.gov

Emergency Medical Systems Steve Tafoya stafoya@health.nv.gov

NV Health Alert Network Rodney Wright rjwright@health.nv.gov

PHP Manager Erin Lynch elynch@health.nv.gov

Chempack/RSS Amos Hollar ahollar@health.nv.gov

Rad  Nuc only Karen Beckley kbeckley@health.nv.gov

IT Contact Ernie Hernandez

ESF 8-1

Division of Public and 

Behavioral Health

Lois Repass

lrepass@health.nv.gov

IT Contact Ernie Hernandez Betsy Fedor bfedor@health.nv.gov

Bekka Bock bbock@health.nv.gov

Erin Clubb cluborama@gmail.com

Kathleen Buscay kbuscay@health.nv.gov

Kathleen Bent kbent@health.nv.gov

Ruth Condray rcondray@health.nv.gov

ESF 9 Search and Rescue VACANT

ESF 10 HazMat Duty Officer dutyofficer@ndep.nv.gov

Matthew Donaldson mdonaldson@ndep.nv.gov

Rebecca Bodnar rebecca.bodnar@ndep.nv.gov

IT Contact Jeff Collins jrcollins@ndep.nv.gov

David Friedman dfriedman@ndep.nv.gov

Greg Lovato glovato@ndep.nv.gov

Rad Nuc Duty Officer
Primary

Rad  Nuc only Karen Beckley kbeckley@health.nv.gov
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ESF 11

Agriculture & Natural 

Resources
Dr. Keith Forbes

keith.forbes@agri.nv.gov

IT Contact Michael T. Greenlee michael.greenlee@agri.nv.gov

Dr. Anette Rink arink@agri.nv.gov

ESF 12 Energy VACANT

ESF 13 Public Safety & Security Lt. Todd Hartline thartline@dps.state.nv.us

Sgt. Robert Haigney rhaigney@dps.state.nv.us

Jena Adrian jadrian@dps.state.nv.us

NHP Rep Hal Hughes hhughes@dps.state.nv.us

Natasha Koch nkoch@dps.state.nv.us

Ryan Miller rmiller@dps.state.nv.us

Jason Franklin jfranklin@dps.state.nv.us

David Jones djones@dps.state.nv.us

ESF 14  Recovery / Mitigation Rajat Jain rjain@doi.nv.gov

PIO Yeraldin Deavila ydeavila@doi.nv.gov

ESF 15 Public Information Gail Powell gpowell@dps.state.nv.us

IT Contact

ESF 16 Military    DOMS         MAJ Brian Gunderson

Dep J3 MAJ Brian Gunderson brian.j.gunderson.mil@mail.mil

Battle CPT CPT Gabrielson/ CPT Kolvet ng.nv.nvarng.mbx.joc-msg-ctr@mail.mil

J3 LTC  Cory Schulz cory.s.schulz.mil@mail.mil
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